
Kahungunu
kahungunu@rongoamaori.org.nz

Ngāi Tahu
ngaitahu@rongoamaori.org.nz

Tainui
tainui@rongoamaori.org.nz

Kurawari Panere 

Sabre Puna

Marie Kipa

1 x Vacant Position

Whatumoana Paki-Tahana-Morgan-King-

Te Wherowhero ( Co-chair)

1 x Vacant Position

Tāmaki Makaurau
tamakimakaurau@rongoamaori.org.nz

Taranaki
taranaki@rongoamaori.org.nz

Te Tairāwhiti
tetairawhiti@rongoamaori.org.nz

Jade Maipi

Mahuika Rawiri
2 x Vacant Positions

Ngarangi Bidios

Rhonda Tibble

Te Taitokerau
tetaitokerau@rongoamaori.org.nz

Te Tau Ihu
tetauihu@rongoamaori.org.nz

Te Upoko O Te Ika 
teupokooteika@rongoamaori.org.nz

Jaycee Tipene-Thomas

Wai-Sharne Raynes (Co-chair)

Deedee Bancroft

Ripeka Hook
2 x Vacant Positions

Waiariki
waiariki@rongoamaori.org.nz

Whanganui
whanganui@rongoamaori.org.nz

Maudy Tupe

Marie Stewart

Rochelle Bullock

1 x Vacant Position 

TE KĀHUI RONGOĀ
TRUSTEE CONTACTS




